4/30/2021	<i>*</i> •	Division	of Corporations			
]	191	Flohida Elepartm Divisionof Cor Electronic Filing (portions	574	$\mathbf{\nabla}$	
	Note: Please ptint (shown be	this page and use it as en ow) on the top and bottom	overstice. Type the fa	extaudit number ument.	\boldsymbol{O}	
		(((H21000175	200 3)))	-		
		H210001752003	ABCS			
	Note: DO NOT hit	the REFRESH/RELOAD Doing so will generate ar	button on your browser tother cover sheet.	from this page.		
	To: Div: Fax	lsion of Corporations Number : (850)617	- 6383	J. co	20	
	Acci Pho	Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Number : 120090000081 Phone : (307)200-2803 Fax Number : (855)330-1010				
	Enter the email annual repor	address for this busi t mailings. Enter only s:	ness entity to be u one email address	sed for future 27 please.	ΞD Am 10: 37	
E de la companya de l		LC REGISTERED A				
	Cer Pag	DANIEL CISI tificate of Status tified Copy e Count mated Charge	0 0 01 \$25.00			
				MAY - 4 2021 M. SOLOMON-		
				M-SOLOMON-		
	Electronic Filing N	Aenu Corporate Fili	ng Menu	Help		

COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

DANIEL CISLYN LLC SUBJECT:

c

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Morgan Noble

Name of Person

DANIEL CISLYN LLC

Firm/Company

7901 4th St N Ste 300

Address

St. Petersburg, FL 33702

City/State and Zip Code

eastern@northwestregisteredagent.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Morgan Noble	at (509) 768-2249		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Enclosed is a check for the following ar	nount:		
© \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		

☑ S25 Filing Fee

S55 Filing ree Ψž

، آ rn D

2821 HAY - 3 AH 10:

ယ

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. ANDER OLOLVALLE

)	8040 NW 27 CT	(b)	8040 NW 27 CT		
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)		
	SUNRISE, FL 33322		SUNRISE, FL 3332		
	09/06/2019	 	_19000225748		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida		Document number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ij	GREEN. OWRAN L				
Reg	sistered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florida Dep	pt. of State:		
Reį	gistered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET</u>) 8040 NW 27 CT	ADDRESS)		<u></u>	
			······································	~	
	SUNRISE	33322			
Ent	Orthwest Registered Agent 1 ter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	LC	<u></u>	A	
Ent	orthwest Registered Agent L ter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> 901 4th St N	LC	<u></u>	A	
Ent 7 <u>NE</u>	Orthwest Registered Agent 1 ter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	LC	<u></u>	A	
7 <u>NE</u> <u>NE</u>	Orthwest Registered Agent L ter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> 901 4th St N <u>EW</u> Registered Office Address: TE 300	LC	<u></u>	SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEF. FLORID,	
$\frac{7}{\frac{NE}{S}}$	Orthwest Registered Agent L ter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> 901 4th St N <u>EW</u> Registered Office Address: TE 300	<u>LC</u> office addres 33702 ws of the Sta f the register ability comp of the limite	ate of Florida, it is hereby confi red office and the business offic pany, it is hereby confirmed tha d liability company or as otherw	irmed that after ce of the register it the change(s)	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been sufficient writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent Tom Glover - Manager

Division of Corporations+ P.O. Box 6327+ Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**